
DATE DAY Academic Plan for RNR
21.05.2025 Wed HOL
22.05.2025 Thu HOL Teacher' report
23.05.2025 Fri CL Parent Orientation - Grades 9 and 11
24.05.2025 Sat CL
25.05.2025 Sun HOL
26.05.2025 Mon CL School reopens for Grades IX to XII
27.05.2025 Tue CL *NTIP, Term1 UT1 begins for Grade 12
28.05.2025 Wed CL *NTIP
29.05.2025 Thu CL *NTIP

30.05.2025 Fri CL Parent Orientation - Grades 7 & 8
31.05.2025 Sat CL
01.06.2025 Sun HOL

02.06.2025 Mon CL School Elections - Gr 10 to 12

03.06.2025 Tue CL Parent Orientation - Grade 6

04.06.2025 Wed CL School reopens for Grades I to VIII

05.06.2025 Thu CL School reopens for KG1, Grade 12-Environment Day

06.06.2025 Fri CL School reopens for KG2, Investiture Ceremony - Gr 6 to 12
07.06.2025 Sat CL
08.06.2025 Sun HOL
09.06.2025 Mon CL
10.06.2025 Tue CL
11.06.2025 Wed CL
12.06.2025 Thu CL School reopens for Mont.Freshers
13.06.2025 Fri CL
14.06.2025 Sat CL
15.06.2025 Sun HOL
16.06.2025 Mon CL
17.06.2025 Tue CL
18.06.2025 Wed CL
19.06.2025 Thu CL
20.06.2025 Fri CL
21.06.2025 Sat HOL
22.06.2025 Sun HOL

23.06.2025 Mon CL Term1 UT1 begins for Gr 11, Term1 UT2 begins for Gr 12
24.06.2025 Tue CL
25.06.2025 Wed CL
26.06.2025 Thu CL
27.06.2025 Fri CL
28.06.2025 Sat CL
29.06.2025 Sun HOL
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30.06.2025 Mon CL
01.07.2025 Tue CL
02.07.2025 Wed CL
03.07.2025 Thu CL R NPS MUN - Inter NPS MUN - Gr 8 to 12

04.07.2025 Fri CL R NPS MUN - Inter NPS MUN - Gr 8 to 12, PT1 begins for Gr 9 & 10  
EDC-Swim meet at TISB

05.07.2025 Sat CL
06.07.2025 Sun HOL
07.07.2025 Mon CL
08.07.2025 Tue CL
09.07.2025 Wed CL
10.07.2025 Thu CL
11.07.2025 Fri CL Term1 PT begins for Gr 6 to 8, Interschool Hackathon
12.07.2025 Sat CL
13.07.2025 Sun HOL
14.07.2025 Mon CL Term1 MR1 begins for Gr 1 to 5
15.07.2025 Tue CL
16.07.2025 Wed CL
17.07.2025 Thu CL
18.07.2025 Fri CL
19.07.2025 Sat HOL
20.07.2025 Sun HOL
21.07.2025 Mon CL
22.07.2025 Tue CL
23.07.2025 Wed CL
24.07.2025 Thu CL
25.07.2025 Fri CL Interschool Commerce & Cultural Fest (IRIS)
26.07.2025 Sat CL EDC - Staff - Chess at NPS HSR
27.07.2025 Sun HOL
28.07.2025 Mon CL Term1 UT2 begins for Gr 11, Term1 UT3 begins for Gr 12
29.07.2025 Tue CL
30.07.2025 Wed CL
31.07.2025 Thu CL
01.08.2025 Fri CL

02.08.2025 Sat CL Bite on live - TTA onsite at some school TTA, EDC - Staff - Swim Meet 
at NPSI Mysore

03.08.2025 Sun HOL
04.08.2025 Mon CL
05.08.2025 Tue CL
06.08.2025 Wed CL
07.08.2025 Thu CL
08.08.2025 Fri HOL Varamahalakshmi Vratham 
09.08.2025 Sat CL Mysore - Swim meet - staff
10.08.2025 Sun HOL
11.08.2025 Mon CL
12.08.2025 Tue CL LFTM TTA
13.08.2025 Wed CL



14.08.2025 Thu CL LFTM TTA

15.08.2025 Fri CL Independence Day

16.08.2025 Sat HOL
17.08.2025 Sun HOL
18.08.2025 Mon CL Term1 MR2 begins for Gr 1 to 5
19.08.2025 Tue CL
20.08.2025 Wed CL
21.08.2025 Thu CL
22.08.2025 Fri CL
23.08.2025 Sat CL EDC - Badminton / Mixed throwball - KRM

24.08.2025 Sun HOL
25.08.2025 Mon CL
26.08.2025 Tue CL
27.08.2025 Wed HOL Ganesh Chaturthi
28.08.2025 Thu CL
29.08.2025 Fri CL KRM - Interschool Science & Math, TGIFOH2 online

30.08.2025 Sat CL Chennai NPSI FD, Bite 3 on live

31.08.2025 Sun HOL Chennai GPR - FD

01.09.2025 Mon CL TTA Dip Internship starts
02.09.2025 Tue CL

03.09.2025 Wed CL Half Yearly begins for Gr 6 to 8, PT2 begins for Gr 9 & 10, First 
Semester Exam begins for Gr 11 & 12, SPL TTA-1 online starts

04.09.2025 Thu CL
05.09.2025 Fri HOL Onam
06.09.2025 Sat CL Connect - Staff & fly

07.09.2025 Sun HOL
08.09.2025 Mon CL
09.09.2025 Tue CL LFTM, Term1 Semester Review begins for Gr 5
10.09.2025 Wed CL
11.09.2025 Thu CL LFTM, Term1 MR3 begins for Gr 1 to 4
12.09.2025 Fri CL TIFOH
13.09.2025 Sat CL Onsite Training - some school, EDC- Volley Ball, Sudoku at INR

14.09.2025 Sun HOL
15.09.2025 Mon CL
16.09.2025 Tue CL
17.09.2025 Wed CL
18.09.2025 Thu CL
19.09.2025 Fri CL
20.09.2025 Sat HOL Dasara  Vacation begins
21.09.2025 Sun HOL Mahalaya Amavasya
22.09.2025 Mon HOL
23.09.2025 Tue HOL
24.09.2025 Wed HOL
25.09.2025 Thu HOL
26.09.2025 Fri HOL



27.09.2025 Sat HOL
28.09.2025 Sun HOL
29.08.2025 Mon HOL
30.09.2025 Tue HOL
01.10.2025 Wed HOL
02.10.2025 Thu HOL Gandhi Jayanti, Vijayadashami
03.10.2025 Fri HOL
04.10.2025 Sat HOL
05.10.2025 Sun HOL
06.10.2025 Mon CL School Reopens after Dasara Vacation
07.10.2025 Tue CL
08.10.2025 Wed CL
09.10.2025 Thu CL
10.10.2025 Fri CL Gr 12 Picnic, TGIFOH03
11.10.2025 Sat CL Gr 12 Picnic, Art Venture - Gr 6 to 9, EDC-Staff-Table Tennis at HSR
12.10.2025 Sun HOL
13.10.2025 Mon CL
14.10.2025 Tue CL Children's Day & Inter house Band Competition - Gr 9 to 12
15.10.2025 Wed CL KRM - Interschool Founders cup Basketball
16.10.2025 Thu CL KRM - Interschool Founders cup Basketball
17.10.2025 Fri CL KRM - Interschool Founders cup Basketball
18.10.2025 Sat HOL
19.10.2025 Sun HOL
20.10.2025 Mon HOL Naraka Chaturdashi
21.10.2025 Tue HOL Diwali
22.10.2025 Wed HOL Balipadyami
23.10.2025 Thu CL
24.10.2025 Fri CL Academic Showcase - Gr 9 & 10

25.10.2025 Sat CL Academic Showcase - Gr 11, NAFL B-Family Day, Onsite Training- 
some schools

26.10.2025 Sun HOL
27.10.2025 Mon CL
28.10.2025 Tue CL
29.10.2025 Wed CL
30.10.2025 Thu CL
31.10.2025 Fri CL KRM PY Ahan, TGIFOH 4 online
01.11.2025 Sat HOL Rajyothsava Day
02.11.2025 Sun HOL
03.11.2025 Mon CL
04.11.2025 Tue CL
05.11.2025 Wed CL
06.11.2025 Thu CL
07.11.2025 Fri CL TGIFOH5 online
08.11.2025 Sat HOL Kanaka Dasa Jayanthi
09.11.2025 Sun HOL
10.11.2025 Mon CL
11.11.2025 Tue CL
12.11.2025 Wed CL



13.11.2025 Thu CL
14.11.2025 Fri CL INR sports
15.11.2025 Sat HOL
16.11.2025 Sun HOL
17.11.2025 Mon CL Term2 UT1 begins for Gr 11
18.11.2025 Tue CL
19.11.2025 Wed CL
20.11.2025 Thu CL
21.11.2025 Fri CL

22.11.2025 Sat CL Entrepreneurship Business Pitch - Gr 6, EDC-Mixed Football & 
Mixed Volley Ball at NAFL N

23.11.2025 Sun HOL
24.11.2025 Mon CL
25.11.2025 Tue CL
26.11.2025 Wed CL
27.11.2025 Thu CL
28.11.2025 Fri CL Academic Showcase - Gr 6 to 8
29.11.2025 Sat CL Academic Showcase - Gr 6 to 8, EDC-Staff-Mixed Cricket at NAFL B
30.11.2025 Sun HOL

01.12.2025 Mon CL Preparatory Exam begins for Gr 10, Second Semester Exam begins 
for Gr 12

02.12.2025 Tue CL
03.12.2025 Wed CL
04.12.2025 Thu CL
05.12.2025 Fri CL
06.12.2025 Sat CL
07.12.2025 Sun HOL
08.12.2025 Mon CL PT3 begins for Gr 9
09.12.2025 Tue CL EDC-Spelling Bee TTA
10.12.2025 Wed CL
11.12.2025 Thu CL
12.12.2025 Fri CL
13.12.2025 Sat CL Market Day : Curio City - Gr 6
14.12.2025 Sun HOL
15.12.2025 Mon CL
16.12.2025 Tue CL Term2 MR1 begins for Gr 1 to 5
17.12.2025 Wed CL
18.12.2025 Thu CL
19.12.2025 Fri CL EDC - Athletic Meet - TTA(TISB)
20.12.2025 Sat HOL EDC - Staff - 5K Run at TISB
21.12.2025 Sun HOL
22.12.2025 Mon CL Graduation Day - Gr 12
23.12.2025 Tue CL KRM - Sports Day
24.12.2025 Wed HOL Christmas Vacation Begins

25.12.2025 Thu HOL Christmas
26.12.2025 Fri HOL
27.12.2025 Sat HOL



28.12.2025 Sun HOL
29.12.2025 Mon HOL
30.12.2025 Tue HOL
31.12.2025 Wed HOL
01.01.2026 Thu HOL

02.01.2026 Fri CL School reopens after Christmas Vacation, PT3 begins for Gr 10, 
Term2 UT2 begins for Gr 11, Preparatory Exam begins for Gr 12

03.01.2026 Sat CL
04.01.2026 Sun HOL
05.01.2026 Mon CL
06.01.2026 Tue CL
07.01.2026 Wed CL
08.01.2026 Thu CL
09.01.2026 Fri CL

10.01.2026 Sat CL Theatrical Production - Gr 11, EDC-Football, Throwball & Chess at 
RNR, KRM-Tots n Tunes

11.01.2026 Sun HOL
12.01.2026 Mon CL Term2 PT begins for Gr 6 to 8
13.01.2026 Tue CL
14.01.2026 Wed CL
15.01.2026 Thu HOL Makara Sankranthi
16.01.2026 Fri CL
17.01.2026 Sat HOL
18.01.2026 Sun HOL
19.01.2026 Mon CL
20.01.2026 Tue CL
21.01.2026 Wed CL
22.01.2026 Thu CL
23.01.2026 Fri CL

24.01.2026 Sat CL Sangeethotsava - Grades 4 to 11, EDC-Staff-Carrom, Art Competition 
at GMC RNR, KRM-StArt & Bake Sale

25.01.2026 Sun HOL
26.01.2026 Mon CL Republic Day
27.01.2026 Tue CL
28.01.2026 Wed CL
29.01.2026 Thu CL
30.01.2026 Fri CL
31.01.2026 Sat CL
01.02.2026 Sun HOL
02.02.2026 Mon CL Term2 MR2 begins for Gr 1 to 5
03.02.2026 Tue CL
04.02.2026 Wed CL
05.02.2026 Thu CL
06.02.2026 Fri CL
07.02.2026 Sat CL EDC - Mixed Cricket at NAFL B, KRM-Graduatin Day
08.02.2026 Sun HOL
09.02.2026 Mon CL



10.02.2026 Tue CL
11.02.2026 Wed CL
12.02.2026 Thu CL

13.02.2026 Fri CL Annual Exam begins for Gr 9, Second Semester Exam begins for Gr 
11

14.02.2026 Sat CL
15.02.2026 Sun HOL Maha Shivaratri
16.02.2026 Mon CL
17.02.2026 Tue CL
18.02.2026 Wed CL
19.02.2026 Thu CL
20.02.2026 Fri CL
21.02.2026 Sat HOL
22.02.2026 Sun HOL
23.02.2026 Mon CL
24.02.2026 Tue CL
25.02.2026 Wed CL
26.02.2026 Thu CL
27.02.2026 Fri CL
28.02.2026 Sat CL
01.03.2026 Sun HOL
02.03.2026 Mon CL
03.03.2026 Tue CL
04.03.2026 Wed CL
05.03.2026 Thu CL
06.03.2026 Fri CL
07.03.2026 Sat CL
08.03.2026 Sun HOL
09.03.2026 Mon CL
10.03.2026 Tue CL
11.03.2026 Wed CL Yearly Exam begins for Gr 6 to 8
12.03.2026 Thu CL
13.03.2026 Fri CL
14.03.2026 Sat CL
15.03.2026 Sun HOL
16.03.2026 Mon CL
17.03.2026 Tue CL Term2 Semester Review begins for Gr 5
18.03.2026 Wed CL
19.03.2026 Thu HOL Ugadi
20.03.2026 Fri CL Term2 MR2 begins for Gr 1 to 4
21.03.2026 Sat HOL
22.03.2026 Sun HOL
23.03.2026 Mon CL
24.03.2026 Tue CL
25.03.2026 Wed CL
26.03.2026 Thu CL
27.03.2026 Fri CL
28.03.2026 Sat CL



29.03.2026 Sun HOL
30.03.2026 Mon CL Last working day for Grades 1 to IV

31.03.2026 Tue CL Last working day for Grades V to VIII

01.04.2026 Wed CL EDC - Staff - Literary Fest at TTA
02.04.2026 Thu CL
03.04.2026 Fri HOL Good Friday
04.04.2026 Sat CL
05.04.2026 Sun HOL
06.04.2026 Mon CL
07.04.2026 Tue CL EDC - VC Cup - Basketball at TTA (TISB)
08.04.2026 Wed CL
09.04.2026 Thu CL Last working day for New Grades X & XII
10.04.2026 Fri HOL
11.04.2026 Sat HOL
12.04.2026 Sun HOL
13.04.2026 Mon HOL
14.04.2026 Tue HOL
15.04.2026 Wed HOL


